Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	2	.2	Date Regi	- site bill	S	15/1	2/2/
Company Name:	MR	PLLP	Site:	5101		N	2/21 44
Name of Contractor			K-Kr.	ishna		,	9-7
Nature of work					~ u		
Work done	From Date	e /	0.12-	21 To	Date	12.	12.21
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	~ ,	Ra	te	Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no
1. Entrone orch 2. Gaber plasten	387	18	71-	sh	26	19361-	-
2. Gara plasten	1)	61	21-	Syr		,376/-	
3.							
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.			7			-	
9.							
10.							
11. T	otal:			·	39.	312/-	
Bill required	YES I	NO.	GST	bill requi	red	□ YES ∠	
Measurement &	Required			surement d		Enclose	
estimate sheet: PO/WO no.	□ Not requ	ired		ate sheet: VO date:		□ Not end	closed
Remarks :			10//	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Tenares.							
Service Control of the Control of th							
1760							
Approved by Project Mana	ger	Approved b	y Design	ı Team	Appr	roved by N	И.D.
Date: 15/12/21		Date:			Date		
Sign:		Sign:			Sign	:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Bill for Labour Charges

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 15.12.2021.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Works.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description Brief description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Scaffolding work for External Plastering at Entrance Arch Gate and Security Kiosk	Rs. 15,725/-
	Total Amount = 27,216/- Work done from date 10.12.2021 to 12.12.2021.	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Five Rupees Only.

C:		
Sign:		
0		

Bill for Equipment Allowance

K.Krishna, Mallapur, Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 15.12.2021.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work: Towards:

Scaffolding Works.

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Scattolding work for External Plastering at Entrance	Rs. 15,725/-
	Arch Gate and Security Kiosk	
	Total Amount = $27,216/$ -	
	Work done from date 10.12.2021 to 12.12.2021.	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Five Rupees Only.

Bill for Consumables

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 15.12.2021.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	A
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	Amount
	Scaffolding work for External Plastering at Entrance Arch Gate and Security Kiosk	Rs. 7,862/-
	Total Amount = 27,216/-	
	Work done from date 10.12.2021 to 12.12.2021.	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Two Rupees Only.

Sign:	
~1511.	

	***					_		_		_	TE	To	1		P	0	T
						1			S.No.		Date:	Contractor Name:	Work Describation.	Jarl Das	Project:	Company Name:	
Thire Thomson	Amount in words :- Thirty Nine Thousand Three Used and The Transfer				The Country Leion	Entrance Arch Gate and Security Kinek	o	Scaffolding work for External Plastering at Entrance Arch Cate and Someth Villa	ltem Head			Name:	cipuon.			Name:	
mee riulidied and I welve Rupees	broad under de la Translation				Double Scallolding Work	Double See & 11: W	Vicin Sale and Security N	intrance Arch Gate and Someth Wi	Item Description		15.12.2021	K.Krishna	Scaffolding work for External Plastering at	THE IT I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Nilgiri Heights	MRPLLP	
Only		I otal Amount	-	1,768.00	3,848.00		10SK	Quantity					lastering at Entrance		i repared by.	Prenamal hun	
				Sft	Sft			Units					Arch Gate a				
				7.00	7.00			Rate					Entrance Arch Gate and Security Kiosk		vijay Kaj	William Pari	
			71	12,376.00	26,936.00	4		Amount					6				
		39,312.00			F	大 一		Grand Total	The state of the s								



ASUREN	ASUREMENT SHEET						S MCT P		
ompany Name:		MRPLLP	Prepared by:		Vilay Rai		B May 18 and 18		
Project:		Nilgiri Heights			2007 600				
Work Description:		Scaffolding work for External Plastering at Entrance Arch Gate and Security Vicely	Plastering at Ent	rance Arch	Gate and Se	Curity Kins			
Contractor Name:		K.Krishna	9	ranco / ri cii		Carry Islos			
Date:		15 12 2021						1	
Duic.		13.12.2021							
			Α	Ħ	כ	100.60		1	
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Lenoth	Width	Height	Nois	Owatity		
	Scaffolding work for External Plastering at Entrance Arch Gate and Society Visual	intrance Arch Gate and Councit	V: -1-	i idai	TAGEN	100	Chaminy	CIMIS	1 0tal Head
	a	Timese arm sine in the	VEOTAL			BARTON		-7	
					-			7	
	Elluance Arch Gate and Security Klosk	Double Scaffolding Work	37.00	1.00	26.00	4.00	3,848.00	Sft	3,848.00
			17.00	1.00	26.00	4.00	1,768.00	Sft	1,768.00
						¥**	114		10 mm
						1	en all		THE PARTY
						100		N. S.	